
Sr No Account No Account Name Folio No Scheme Closing Balance

3001 37950 PANDURANG S SAWANT 37950 523-TEST MAN 0

3002 37953 ARJUN T. BANSODE 37953 523-TEST MAN 0

3003 37954 LADOBA M. SAWANT 37954 523-TEST MAN 0

3004 37957 LALITA A. PILLAI 37957 523-TEST MAN 0

3005 37960 VAKIL S YADAV 37960 523-TEST MAN 0

3006 37962 BALWANT G. MAHADDEO 37962 523-TEST MAN 0

3007 37963 DILIP P NANAWARE 37963 523-TEST MAN 0

3008 37966 MADHUKAR B POL 37966 523-TEST MAN 0

3009 37967 NARESH N BANE 37967 523-TEST MAN 0

3010 37969 SHANTARAM S SHENDAL 37969 523-TEST MAN 0

3011 37971 PAZHAVOOR NARAYANAN 37971 523-TEST MAN 0

3012 37980 SMITA C DHODE 37980 523-TEST MAN 0

3013 37983 ASHOK KUMAR C MISHRA 37983 523-TEST MAN 0

3014 37984 MUTTANNA G. YERAGATLA 37984 523-TEST MAN 0

3015 37986 SAKHARAM G. TAPASE 37986 523-TEST MAN 0

3016 37989 RAMCHANDRA N MALI 37989 523-TEST MAN 0

3017 37991 PANDURANG K. MESHRAM 37991 523-TEST MAN 0

3018 37992 SUPRIYA S. REGE 37992 523-TEST MAN 0

3019 37996 ASHOK K GAIKWAD 37996 523-TEST MAN 0

3020 37997 MAHADEV J. TAWDE 37997 523-TEST MAN 0

3021 37998 HANMANT S MANE 37998 523-TEST MAN 0

3022 38001 GANGADHAR D JADHAV 38001 523-TEST MAN 0

3023 38002 SAIMAN B. LOKHANDE 38002 523-TEST MAN 0

3024 38004 SREEDEVI RADHAKRISHNAN (null) 38004 523-TEST MAN 0

3025 38005 VISHWESHWARNATH RAMSHANKAR MISHRA 38005 523-TEST MAN 0

3026 38007 MAHADEO K BIRADAR 38007 523-TEST MAN 0

3027 38010 DAYA S LAWANTRA 38010 523-TEST MAN 0

3028 38011 RASHMI R. NALAWADE 38011 523-TEST MAN 0

3029 38015 SHASHIKANT M NAIK 38015 523-TEST MAN 0

3030 38016 MANOHAR G WAGHERKAR 38016 523-TEST MAN 0

3031 38021 POPAT H MANE 38021 523-TEST MAN 0

3032 38024 MANOHAR T. JADHAV 38024 523-TEST MAN 0

3033 38025 DATTATRAY S. WADIKAR 38025 523-TEST MAN 0

3034 38030 VISHNU A PARAB 38030 523-TEST MAN 0

3035 38033 DEORAJ S. PAWAR 38033 523-TEST MAN 0

3036 38034 VIJAY T GONDHALEKAR 38034 523-TEST MAN 0

3037 38035 NEHA N. MUNGEKAR 38035 523-TEST MAN 0

3038 38039 DHONDIRAM MARUTI PATIL 38039 523-TEST MAN 0

3039 38040 SADASHIV S. CHAWAN 38040 523-TEST MAN 0

3040 38045 NAMDEO J. CHAWAN 38045 523-TEST MAN 0

3041 38051 VISHAKA V MOHITE 38051 523-TEST MAN 0

3042 38056 DINKAR B. CHAWAN 38056 523-TEST MAN 0

3043 38060 LAXMAN J BAGAL 38060 523-TEST MAN 0

3044 38061 MILIND K DESAI 38061 523-TEST MAN 0
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3045 38062 SUDHAKAR K. GHADI 38062 523-TEST MAN 0

3046 38064 SHANTARAM V SAWANT 38064 523-TEST MAN 0

3047 38065 CHANDRAKANT D KADAM 38065 523-TEST MAN 0

3048 38066 DATTARAM L. BHUWAD 38066 523-TEST MAN 0

3049 38068 LAXMAN DAGADU JADHAV 38068 523-TEST MAN 0

3050 38072 YADAV B. BHOSLE 38072 523-TEST MAN 0

3051 38074 TANAJI SADASHIV MANDAVKAR 38074 523-TEST MAN 0

3052 38075 GEETA G TARPHE 38075 523-TEST MAN 0

3053 38076 GEETA RAVINDRA KINI 38076 523-TEST MAN 0

3054 38077 VEENA A GAWANKAR 38077 523-TEST MAN 0

3055 38084 KISAN N DESHMUKH 38084 523-TEST MAN 0

3056 38087 VILAS G. KHOT 38087 523-TEST MAN 0

3057 38088 EKNATH B SALVI 38088 523-TEST MAN 0

3058 38089 SUVARNA S. HEDAU 38089 523-TEST MAN 0

3059 38090 SNEHA SURESH PARADKAR 38090 523-TEST MAN 0

3060 38091 RASHMI R. ANGRE 38091 523-TEST MAN 0

3061 38101 SHASHIKANT M PATIL 38101 523-TEST MAN 0

3062 38106 TANAJI G. PANSARE 38106 523-TEST MAN 0

3063 38107 SAYAJI TUKARAM DHOMSE 38107 523-TEST MAN 0

3064 38108 RAVJI V. BHOR 38108 523-TEST MAN 0

3065 38110 PANDURANG G MANDAVKAR 38110 523-TEST MAN 0

3066 38111 KAMLAKAR S. SALVI 38111 523-TEST MAN 0

3067 38114 ASHOK Y. CHAWAN 38114 523-TEST MAN 0

3068 38116 JAYRAM K. BAIT 38116 523-TEST MAN 0

3069 38119 SUDHAKAR B KALE 38119 523-TEST MAN 0

3070 38120 ASHOK NAGOJI MORE 38120 523-TEST MAN 0

3071 38123 ASHOK B. GHORPADE 38123 523-TEST MAN 0

3072 38124 DILIP DHONDU ARWARI 38124 523-TEST MAN 0

3073 38125 PRAMOD K. BERDE 38125 523-TEST MAN 0

3074 38126 TUKARAM S. GHADI 38126 523-TEST MAN 0

3075 38128 SHRIDHAR J. KADAM 38128 523-TEST MAN 0

3076 38132 NARAYAN L. BADAVATE 38132 523-TEST MAN 0

3077 38136 SOMNATH B LAKADE 38136 523-TEST MAN 0

3078 38141 BALASHIRAM L. BANKAR 38141 523-TEST MAN 0

3079 38142 MEENAKSHI C SHIRSAT 38142 523-TEST MAN 0

3080 38145 DATTARAM S. HADSHI 38145 523-TEST MAN 0

3081 38146 GAJANAN S. TAMBOLI 38146 523-TEST MAN 0

3082 38148 SANDEEP S. GUDEKAR 38148 523-TEST MAN 0

3083 38149 VILAS R HANKARE 38149 523-TEST MAN 0

3084 38150 VIJAY S. KOLTE 38150 523-TEST MAN 0

3085 38152 GANESH HARI MORE 38152 523-TEST MAN 0

3086 38153 MANGESH SOBHA KAVATKAR 38153 523-TEST MAN 0

3087 38155 PRAKASH B. MUNGEKAR 38155 523-TEST MAN 0

3088 38163 RAMESH GANGARAM RANE 38163 523-TEST MAN 0

3089 38165 VASANT B. MUTHE 38165 523-TEST MAN 0
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3090 38167 ANIL L. TAMBE 38167 523-TEST MAN 0

3091 38169 PRAKASH SAKHARAM JATHAR 38169 523-TEST MAN 0

3092 38173 ANANT KESHAV JATHAR 38173 523-TEST MAN 0

3093 38174 SHRIDHAR G. SAWANT 38174 523-TEST MAN 0

3094 38175 RAMAKANT T MORE 38175 523-TEST MAN 0

3095 38178 MOHAN M. BAIT 38178 523-TEST MAN 0

3096 38179 VAISHALI S SALVI 38179 523-TEST MAN 0

3097 38180 LAXMI M. WARADKAR 38180 523-TEST MAN 0

3098 38181 GOPINATH B. PAWAR 38181 523-TEST MAN 0

3099 38182 PRAKASH B. CHIKHALKAR 38182 523-TEST MAN 0

3100 38183 SURESH K. SHINDE 38183 523-TEST MAN 0

3101 38185 SIDDHARTH DADASAHEB TATE 38185 523-TEST MAN 0

3102 38192 RAMKUMAR J PAL 38192 523-TEST MAN 0

3103 38195 DEVIDAS K. SAWANT 38195 523-TEST MAN 0

3104 38196 PRAMOD BHIKAJI KOLGE 38196 523-TEST MAN 0

3105 38198 XYZ (null) (null) 38198 523-TEST MAN 0

3106 38200 TUKARAM S. MANCHARE 38200 523-TEST MAN 0

3107 38201 BALKRISHNA L. KADGE 38201 523-TEST MAN 0

3108 38203 SURESH RAMACHANDRA KAMBLE 38203 523-TEST MAN 0

3109 38204 SARITA R RAUT 38204 523-TEST MAN 0

3110 38208 DATTATRAYA K. KAPSE 38208 523-TEST MAN 0

3111 38224 VIJAY N NIMJE 38224 523-TEST MAN 0

3112 38227 SHASHIKANT A. KUMBHAR 38227 523-TEST MAN 0

3113 38230 PRAKASH M GURAV 38230 523-TEST MAN 0

3114 38231 MUKUND D GAMRE 38231 523-TEST MAN 0

3115 38232 BHALCHANDRA GANPAT GUJAR 38232 523-TEST MAN 0

3116 38233 SURESH NARAYAN VALODRA 38233 523-TEST MAN 0

3117 38241 JANARDAN S SARAVADE 38241 523-TEST MAN 0

3118 38242 DATTATRAY B HEDALKAR 38242 523-TEST MAN 0

3119 38243 DARSHANA D SAWANT 38243 523-TEST MAN 0

3120 38244 RUCHI RAVINDRA TAWDE 38244 523-TEST MAN 0

3121 38248 SURESH GOPAL BHAMBID 38248 523-TEST MAN 0

3122 38252 SHAUKAT K PATANKAR 38252 523-TEST MAN 0

3123 38256 CHANDRAKANT A GHAG 38256 523-TEST MAN 0

3124 38257 BHARATI V AMKAR 38257 523-TEST MAN 0

3125 38259 SUNIL S KHARAT 38259 523-TEST MAN 0

3126 38264 BAPU G GADGE 38264 523-TEST MAN 0

3127 38276 VISHVANATH LAXMAN BHOGALE 38276 523-TEST MAN 0

3128 38277 MAHADU DAGADU ROKADE 38277 523-TEST MAN 0

3129 38280 HEMLATA P KHARAT 38280 523-TEST MAN 0

3130 38283 RIYAZ A ANSARI 38283 523-TEST MAN 0

3131 38285 ASHOK V. AYARE 38285 523-TEST MAN 0

3132 38288 RAMESH K PARMAR 38288 523-TEST MAN 0

3133 38294 VANITA B. JALGAONKAR 38294 523-TEST MAN 0

3134 38297 SANJAY G. MORE 38297 523-TEST MAN 0
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3135 38298 RAMKRISHNA B AMBERKAR 38298 523-TEST MAN 0

3136 38300 ARUN J INGLE 38300 523-TEST MAN 0

3137 38307 MANOHAR V. BAGWE 38307 523-TEST MAN 0

3138 38313 HARSHALA H. SANE 38313 523-TEST MAN 0

3139 38314 SHIVAJI S LOKHANDE 38314 523-TEST MAN 0

3140 38316 VANCHANA V. SATAM 38316 523-TEST MAN 0

3141 38319 VASANT MARUTI KORDE 38319 523-TEST MAN 0

3142 38320 HARESH J. KANDALKAR 38320 523-TEST MAN 0

3143 38321 PRAKASH P. VICHARE 38321 523-TEST MAN 0

3144 38322 PRAKASH S. SHIRODKAR 38322 523-TEST MAN 0

3145 38323 ARVIND YASHVANT KAMBLI 38323 523-TEST MAN 0

3146 38325 CHANDRASHEKHAR N. THAKUR 38325 523-TEST MAN 0

3147 38328 VILAS DHARMAJI SALUNKE 38328 523-TEST MAN 0

3148 38329 HIRAJI RAMACHANDRA PAWAR 38329 523-TEST MAN 0

3149 38331 ANANT A RANE 38331 523-TEST MAN 0

3150 38332 TUKARAM ANTU KAMBLI 38332 523-TEST MAN 0

3151 38335 DILIP GANPAT KALE 38335 523-TEST MAN 0

3152 38336 KALURAM B PATIL 38336 523-TEST MAN 0

3153 38337 MUKUND GANPAT CHAVAN 38337 523-TEST MAN 0

3154 38338 GOPAL L. BHAGAT 38338 523-TEST MAN 0

3155 38339 MAHADEO TUKARAM HADAWALE 38339 523-TEST MAN 0

3156 38346 VIKAS V. KANDALGAONKAR 38346 523-TEST MAN 0

3157 38348 SURESH K RUPWATE 38348 523-TEST MAN 0

3158 38349 UDAY G. GODE 38349 523-TEST MAN 0

3159 38351 BALKRISHNA S SATAM 38351 523-TEST MAN 0

3160 38352 WALMIK G. SATHALE 38352 523-TEST MAN 0

3161 38353 PRAKASH S KERKAR 38353 523-TEST MAN 0

3162 38354 RAJENDRA L SAWANT 38354 523-TEST MAN 0

3163 38400 ISHWAR D. PATIL 38400 523-TEST MAN 0

3164 38403 RAMBHAU R. GHORPADE 38403 523-TEST MAN 0

3165 38405 ANIL M. THORAT 38405 523-TEST MAN 0

3166 38512 ASHOK S AMBULE 38512 523-TEST MAN 0

3167 38514 ARUNA A DESHMUKH 38514 523-TEST MAN 0

3168 38516 SUNIL S. KERKAR 38516 523-TEST MAN 0

3169 38518 PRABHAKAR N SAWANT 38518 523-TEST MAN 0

3170 38526 CHANDRAKNT G RANE 38526 523-TEST MAN 0

3171 38532 VISHWANATH VASUDEV RANE 38532 523-TEST MAN 0

3172 38533 PRAVIN JANARDHAN PATIL 38533 523-TEST MAN 0

3173 38538 SUBHASH M. GADHAVE 38538 523-TEST MAN 0

3174 38542 MILIND D. PANDIT 38542 523-TEST MAN 0

3175 38550 SURESH R SHIRKE 38550 523-TEST MAN 0

3176 38555 MUKUNDRAO R PISAL 38555 523-TEST MAN 0

3177 38556 SUNIL RAMBHAU AMBONKAR 38556 523-TEST MAN 0

3178 38560 CHANDRASHEKHAR V KAMBLE 38560 523-TEST MAN 0

3179 38562 SADANAND K. GOTAD 38562 523-TEST MAN 0
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3180 38566 MADHAVI V SURVE 38566 523-TEST MAN 0

3181 38574 NAMDEV BHAGVANT KADAM 38574 523-TEST MAN 0

3182 38575 BHIMRAO M. KAMBLE 38575 523-TEST MAN 0

3183 38578 GANESH V. RANE 38578 523-TEST MAN 0

3184 38579 RAMCHANDRA B. NAGVEKAR 38579 523-TEST MAN 0

3185 38581 HEMCHANDRA D. PABHAREKAR 38581 523-TEST MAN 0

3186 38583 SANTOSH P. CHAWAN 38583 523-TEST MAN 0

3187 38586 KAILAS S. GAIKWAD 38586 523-TEST MAN 0

3188 38590 JAYWANT L. PARAB 38590 523-TEST MAN 0

3189 38594 USHA P. KENGE 38594 523-TEST MAN 0

3190 38596 NAMDEO K PARTE 38596 523-TEST MAN 0

3191 38601 RAMESH B RAORANE 38601 523-TEST MAN 0

3192 38602 PRATIBHA M. SAWANT 38602 523-TEST MAN 0

3193 38603 PRADEEP R. GAONKAR 38603 523-TEST MAN 0

3194 38609 RAJARAM D. BHURVANE 38609 523-TEST MAN 0

3195 38610 PRIYANKA P RAUT 38610 523-TEST MAN 0

3196 38611 BALASAHEB D. PAWAR 38611 523-TEST MAN 0

3197 38615 VASANT V ROKDE 38615 523-TEST MAN 0

3198 38616 KAMLAKAR S KHADPE 38616 523-TEST MAN 0

3199 38620 MILIND A. MANE 38620 523-TEST MAN 0

3200 38624 BHUJANGRAO L NANVARE 38624 523-TEST MAN 0

3201 38627 PRAKASH S LANJEWAR 38627 523-TEST MAN 0

3202 38628 JYOTI S. PORE 38628 523-TEST MAN 0

3203 38632 BANSIDHAR R PANDEY 38632 523-TEST MAN 0

3204 38640 CHANDRAKANT KUSHA PATIL 38640 523-TEST MAN 0

3205 38641 PRAMOD S. CHINDARKAR 38641 523-TEST MAN 0

3206 38642 JAYSING K. BORHADE 38642 523-TEST MAN 0

3207 38645 GAJANAN E SHIRSAT 38645 523-TEST MAN 0

3208 38647 DAMODAR B MUNDHE 38647 523-TEST MAN 0

3209 38653 CHHAYA M VERULKAR 38653 523-TEST MAN 0

3210 38657 CHHAYA M MAGAR 38657 523-TEST MAN 0

3211 38660 SATISH C JOSHI 38660 523-TEST MAN 0

3212 38665 ARUN SHANTARAM GURAV 38665 523-TEST MAN 0

3213 38671 RAMCHANDRA SAHADEV SHINDE 38671 523-TEST MAN 0

3214 38673 NEELAM N. TENDULKAR 38673 523-TEST MAN 0

3215 38677 MEERA K TAVADE 38677 523-TEST MAN 0

3216 38680 SHRIRAM N. KILJE 38680 523-TEST MAN 0

3217 38681 SHALAN D GADE 38681 523-TEST MAN 0

3218 38682 DEEPAK R TAMBE 38682 523-TEST MAN 0

3219 38683 SHRIDHAR R SURVE 38683 523-TEST MAN 0

3220 38684 SURESH SAHADEV KESARKAR 38684 523-TEST MAN 0

3221 38693 SAJANLAL VISHWAKARMA (null) 38693 523-TEST MAN 0

3222 38694 SHRIRAM C. GUPTA 38694 523-TEST MAN 0

3223 38695 DOMA B LOKHANDE 38695 523-TEST MAN 0

3224 38697 SHRIPRASAD S BARAI 38697 523-TEST MAN 0
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3225 38698 ANU S KESHARVANI 38698 523-TEST MAN 0

3226 38700 ATAULLAH H ANSARI 38700 523-TEST MAN 0

3227 38705 MRUNALINI M. DAHIBAVKAR 38705 523-TEST MAN 0

3228 38706 ARTI A RANE 38706 523-TEST MAN 0

3229 38716 VIJAY J. RAM 38716 523-TEST MAN 0

3230 38717 SMITA S. DHURI 38717 523-TEST MAN 0

3231 38719 MADAN VASANT BAGADE 38719 523-TEST MAN 0

3232 38720 MANGESH K. SATAM 38720 523-TEST MAN 0

3233 38721 SHALAKA SHASHIKANT VISHWASRAO 38721 523-TEST MAN 0

3234 38722 RAMESH M SWAMI 38722 523-TEST MAN 0

3235 38723 SHUBHADA S GAWKAR 38723 523-TEST MAN 0

3236 38729 BALASAHEB S. HILE 38729 523-TEST MAN 0

3237 38730 SUNIL PUNDALIK RAORANE 38730 523-TEST MAN 0

3238 38740 UTTRAKUMARI S SINGH 38740 523-TEST MAN 0

3239 38746 MARUTI S KHILARI 38746 523-TEST MAN 0

3240 38749 PRADIP R. VARTAK 38749 523-TEST MAN 0

3241 38751 HARISHANKAR R. MAURYA 38751 523-TEST MAN 0

3242 38752 JAYRAM R. CHATUR 38752 523-TEST MAN 0

3243 38758 KASHINATH DATTATRAY SAWANT 38758 523-TEST MAN 0

3244 38759 VIJAY L. RANE 38759 523-TEST MAN 0

3245 38760 RAJENDRA M. TAWDE 38760 523-TEST MAN 0

3246 38761 MAYUR B. HAJARE 38761 523-TEST MAN 0

3247 38763 MANOHAR R KUDTARKAR 38763 523-TEST MAN 0

3248 38764 PRAVIN S NARVEKAR 38764 523-TEST MAN 0

3249 38765 SNEHA SUDHIR SAWANT 38765 523-TEST MAN 0

3250 38766 PRAKASH V CHAVAN 38766 523-TEST MAN 0

3251 38771 PRANITA P BANE 38771 523-TEST MAN 0

3252 38777 RAJENDRAPRASAD R JAISWAR 38777 523-TEST MAN 0

3253 38779 PRAKASH P. KAMBLE 38779 523-TEST MAN 0

3254 38781 PRAMODKUMAR R. YADAV 38781 523-TEST MAN 0

3255 38784 PRABHAKAR M. BHALERAO 38784 523-TEST MAN 0

3256 38785 ASHOK V PATEKAR 38785 523-TEST MAN 0

3257 38786 RADHESHYAM J KANOJIA 38786 523-TEST MAN 0

3258 38787 RAKHMAJI G KADAM 38787 523-TEST MAN 0

3259 38788 BALIRAM D JUWALE 38788 523-TEST MAN 0

3260 38789 VIJAY S. KOTE 38789 523-TEST MAN 0

3261 38791 ARUN JAGANNATH SUTAR 38791 523-TEST MAN 0

3262 38793 HIRALAL K. GUPTA 38793 523-TEST MAN 0

3263 38796 ASHOK M. PATIL 38796 523-TEST MAN 0

3264 38801 VIJAY RAJARAM TAWADE 38801 523-TEST MAN 0

3265 38802 VILASINI V. KANE 38802 523-TEST MAN 0

3266 38808 YASHWANT B KHAMBAL 38808 523-TEST MAN 0

3267 38810 BALKISAN MARUTI GHUGE 38810 523-TEST MAN 0

3268 38813 XYZ (null) (null) 38813 523-TEST MAN 0

3269 38815 SHITAL S SHIRGAONKAR 38815 523-TEST MAN 0
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3270 38816 VILAS S. GAWDE 38816 523-TEST MAN 0

3271 38818 SANJAY D KIRTANE 38818 523-TEST MAN 0

3272 38820 RAMESH BIJAL RATHOD 38820 523-TEST MAN 0

3273 38825 ASHOK D YADAV 38825 523-TEST MAN 0

3274 38831 DATTARAJ M. SAWANT 38831 523-TEST MAN 0

3275 38834 SUDHIR B. MOHITE 38834 523-TEST MAN 0

3276 38839 SURESH B. GUJAR 38839 523-TEST MAN 0

3277 38842 RAMESH P. POTLE 38842 523-TEST MAN 0

3278 38843 MARUTI T. PATIL 38843 523-TEST MAN 0

3279 38850 SANJIVANI S KARMARKAR 38850 523-TEST MAN 0

3280 38858 MOHAN S. KHAMKAR 38858 523-TEST MAN 0

3281 38862 MAHADEO V MUNGEKAR 38862 523-TEST MAN 0

3282 38864 ASHOK S DHASAL 38864 523-TEST MAN 0

3283 38867 SURESH M. NAIK 38867 523-TEST MAN 0

3284 38868 SARASWATI U KOLGE 38868 523-TEST MAN 0

3285 38869 VIDYADHAR S. LONKAR 38869 523-TEST MAN 0

3286 38871 RAJIV S. KAPRE 38871 523-TEST MAN 0

3287 38872 ABUL H.G.A. SHAHMA 38872 523-TEST MAN 0

3288 38879 SUNIL J. SAMUDRE 38879 523-TEST MAN 0

3289 38880 SURYAKANT B PAPDE 38880 523-TEST MAN 0

3290 38882 KISHOR H. DHAS 38882 523-TEST MAN 0

3291 38885 DANIAL H. TIJORE 38885 523-TEST MAN 0

3292 38891 PRABHAVATI R PANGE 38891 523-TEST MAN 0

3293 38893 RAJARAM S. CHAUBEY 38893 523-TEST MAN 0

3294 38894 SUGANDHA Y TAMBE 38894 523-TEST MAN 0

3295 38909 ROHIDAS N SALVE 38909 523-TEST MAN 0

3296 38922 NATHU S TADVI 38922 523-TEST MAN 0

3297 38933 ANNA N BIRHADE 38933 523-TEST MAN 0

3298 38944 VASUDEO J. SELURKAR 38944 523-TEST MAN 0

3299 38970 MANIKRAO T WATANE 38970 523-TEST MAN 0

3300 38983 ANIL V. DESHPANDE 38983 523-TEST MAN 0

3301 38986 ASHOK P. SURVE 38986 523-TEST MAN 0

3302 38990 MORESHWAR S GAJBHIYE 38990 523-TEST MAN 0

3303 38991 NANDA C. WAINGANKAR 38991 523-TEST MAN 0

3304 38993 RAVINDRA. N. ISWE 38993 523-TEST MAN 0

3305 38996 POPAT G SALVE 38996 523-TEST MAN 0

3306 38998 RAMESH T ZAGADE 38998 523-TEST MAN 0

3307 39003 VILAS D. PADVEKAR 39003 523-TEST MAN 0

3308 39010 SAKHARAM T. MANDAVKAR 39010 523-TEST MAN 0

3309 39014 GANPAT S DHALE 39014 523-TEST MAN 0

3310 39015 VINAYAK SHANKAR KASRUNG 39015 523-TEST MAN 0

3311 39021 GOPINATH R. HULAWALE 39021 523-TEST MAN 0

3312 39022 DILIP D. ASWALKAR 39022 523-TEST MAN 0

3313 39024 BHARAT B. GHODKE 39024 523-TEST MAN 0

3314 39025 KIRAN B PATEL 39025 523-TEST MAN 0
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3315 39026 BHARATI HASMUKH SHAH 39026 523-TEST MAN 0

3316 39032 SUNITA J TAMBE 39032 523-TEST MAN 0

3317 39033 MAHADEO P JADHAV 39033 523-TEST MAN 0

3318 39046 ANUSAYA A JAWALE 39046 523-TEST MAN 0

3319 39047 PURSHOTTAM T. CHAUHAN 39047 523-TEST MAN 0

3320 39052 ARUN S. PALANDE 39052 523-TEST MAN 0

3321 39058 MADHUKAR B. TULVE 39058 523-TEST MAN 0

3322 39059 VIPULATA VILAS RANE 39059 523-TEST MAN 0

3323 39062 SUDHARKAR B SHINDE 39062 523-TEST MAN 0

3324 39065 PRAMOD S RAORANE 39065 523-TEST MAN 0

3325 39067 TANAJI M UKKOJI 39067 523-TEST MAN 0

3326 39069 RAMDAS P. CHODANKAR 39069 523-TEST MAN 0

3327 39072 VISHWANATH W KAMBLE 39072 523-TEST MAN 0

3328 39073 CHITRA A. THOMBRE 39073 523-TEST MAN 0

3329 39080 RAMESH K BHABAL 39080 523-TEST MAN 0

3330 39081 SHANKAR B. KUMBHARE 39081 523-TEST MAN 0

3331 39085 SUMAN K KASBE 39085 523-TEST MAN 0

3332 39086 ARUNA S. JOSHI 39086 523-TEST MAN 0

3333 39090 PRADIP SHANTARAM BOBHATE 39090 523-TEST MAN 0

3334 39095 DEVENDRA G. PATIL 39095 523-TEST MAN 0

3335 39097 ANIS A NISAR 39097 523-TEST MAN 0

3336 39098 SHEETAL V KADAM 39098 523-TEST MAN 0

3337 39100 MALJI M. WETKOLI 39100 523-TEST MAN 0

3338 39103 PARSHURAM G GHUG 39103 523-TEST MAN 0

3339 39106 MADHUKAR B PANDIT 39106 523-TEST MAN 0

3340 39111 CHANDRAKANT S VEER 39111 523-TEST MAN 0

3341 39114 PRABHAKAR R BANE 39114 523-TEST MAN 0

3342 39115 VIJAY BABURAO RAUT 39115 523-TEST MAN 0

3343 39116 RAMSHETTI M. AWALKONDE 39116 523-TEST MAN 0

3344 39119 NARAYAN R WAKODIKAR 39119 523-TEST MAN 0

3345 39120 DATTATRAM J MANDADKAR 39120 523-TEST MAN 0

3346 39122 PRIYA S. SHIKHARE 39122 523-TEST MAN 0

3347 39123 CHANDRAKANT B. SURVE 39123 523-TEST MAN 0

3348 39126 JANARDHAN NAMDEV DHOKARE 39126 523-TEST MAN 0

3349 39127 GAJANAN S. GONDHALEKAR 39127 523-TEST MAN 0

3350 39134 BALKRISHNA S. DONDE 39134 523-TEST MAN 0

3351 39137 KISHOR B. SHIRSAT 39137 523-TEST MAN 0

3352 39139 PRAVINKUMAR B. WAGHELA 39139 523-TEST MAN 0

3353 39141 MANOHAR S. DHARADE 39141 523-TEST MAN 0

3354 39143 KRISHNA A. GIRKAR 39143 523-TEST MAN 0

3355 39144 BAKAULLAH B KHAN 39144 523-TEST MAN 0

3356 39146 CHANDRAKANT S BAVKAR 39146 523-TEST MAN 0

3357 39152 AJIT ATMARAM SAWANT 39152 523-TEST MAN 0

3358 39157 VITTHAL M WADIKAR 39157 523-TEST MAN 0

3359 39158 DILIP H PALKAR 39158 523-TEST MAN 0
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3360 39159 VINAYAK SADASHIV BAPAT 39159 523-TEST MAN 0

3361 39165 DATTATRAY J. BHOSLE 39165 523-TEST MAN 0

3362 39166 RAJBAHADUR A. PANDEY 39166 523-TEST MAN 0

3363 39167 ANKUSH R SHINDE 39167 523-TEST MAN 0

3364 39169 MOHAN L. YERUNKAR 39169 523-TEST MAN 0

3365 39175 DASHRATH S. SHIVTARKAR 39175 523-TEST MAN 0

3366 39177 SURESH K. SAWANT 39177 523-TEST MAN 0

3367 39192 BUDHAJI H. MANDVE 39192 523-TEST MAN 0

3368 39194 GORAKSHANATH L NALAWADE 39194 523-TEST MAN 0

3369 39198 LIMBADRI G GOSKONDA 39198 523-TEST MAN 0

3370 39201 DURJAN RAM (null) 39201 523-TEST MAN 0

3371 39212 SURESH M WAGHPANJE 39212 523-TEST MAN 0

3372 39222 RAVINDRA JAYWANT ZENDE 39222 523-TEST MAN 0

3373 39224 MANGESH ANKUSH RASAM 39224 523-TEST MAN 0

3374 39225 NANDKUMAR K. GURAM 39225 523-TEST MAN 0

3375 39228 UMAKANT S JAMDADE 39228 523-TEST MAN 0

3376 39229 SUBHASH M. PARAB 39229 523-TEST MAN 0

3377 39231 INDARBAHADUR P. SINGH 39231 523-TEST MAN 0

3378 39232 SUSHILA JOSEPH (null) 39232 523-TEST MAN 0

3379 39233 SHRIKRISHNA H PAWASKAR 39233 523-TEST MAN 0

3380 39236 NARESH B. SURATWALA 39236 523-TEST MAN 0

3381 39239 JAYSING DADU PATIL 39239 523-TEST MAN 0

3382 39242 HARIBHAU R. AUTI 39242 523-TEST MAN 0

3383 39247 KALPANA S POL 39247 523-TEST MAN 0

3384 39261 SUMAN A GALANDE 39261 523-TEST MAN 0

3385 39263 MADHUSUDAN S. SARMALKAR 39263 523-TEST MAN 0

3386 39270 SAMIULLAH A SHAIKH 39270 523-TEST MAN 0

3387 39271 PRAKASH S. APRAJ 39271 523-TEST MAN 0

3388 39272 SITARAM S JADHAV 39272 523-TEST MAN 0

3389 39274 SHIVPRASAD R. PRAJAPATI 39274 523-TEST MAN 0

3390 39275 ASHOK J. MAGAR 39275 523-TEST MAN 0

3391 39277 GANESH B SHELAR 39277 523-TEST MAN 0

3392 39278 DATTARAM B. GAWDE 39278 523-TEST MAN 0

3393 39279 JAGAN GANAPAT JADHAV 39279 523-TEST MAN 0

3394 39283 SHEVANTABAI S BALCHIM 39283 523-TEST MAN 0

3395 39285 SAKHARAM S CHAWAN 39285 523-TEST MAN 0

3396 39287 SHAFEEQUE AHMED SHAIKH HUSEN 39287 523-TEST MAN 0

3397 39296 PRABHAKAR S PENDKALKAR 39296 523-TEST MAN 0

3398 39300 RAMCHANDRA K GURAO 39300 523-TEST MAN 0

3399 39313 ASHOK P RANE 39313 523-TEST MAN 0

3400 39358 VINAY V PARAB 39358 523-TEST MAN 0

3401 39361 VISHWANATH G. RANE 39361 523-TEST MAN 0

3402 39367 ARUN G SAKPAL 39367 523-TEST MAN 0

3403 39368 SANJAY S. LOTANKAR 39368 523-TEST MAN 0

3404 39371 DAYASHANKAR R. PAL 39371 523-TEST MAN 0
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3405 39374 SUNIL V JIVNE 39374 523-TEST MAN 0

3406 39376 SUDHAKAR ARJUN PAWAR 39376 523-TEST MAN 0

3407 39378 SADANAND S. LANJEKAR 39378 523-TEST MAN 0

3408 39380 PRATIBHA J. SAITAVDEKAR 39380 523-TEST MAN 0

3409 39381 PRABHAKAR SAVLARAM PAWAR 39381 523-TEST MAN 0

3410 39386 VASUDEO R MESTRY 39386 523-TEST MAN 0

3411 39397 GANESH M BAHADARPURKAR 39397 523-TEST MAN 0

3412 39398 RAMESH J. JADHAV 39398 523-TEST MAN 0

3413 39415 VIJAY V PATIL 39415 523-TEST MAN 0

3414 39417 SAYED N. S.HASNODDIN 39417 523-TEST MAN 0

3415 39425 MACHHINDRANATH R BHOR 39425 523-TEST MAN 0

3416 39426 DATTATRAY J. SAWANT 39426 523-TEST MAN 0

3417 39428 KRISHNA K GAIKWAD 39428 523-TEST MAN 0

3418 39429 BABAN D. NIKAM 39429 523-TEST MAN 0

3419 39434 KAVITA V TARI 39434 523-TEST MAN 0

3420 39435 BALIRAM DHONDU BAKKAM 39435 523-TEST MAN 0

3421 39439 SHARMISHTHA A WALVE 39439 523-TEST MAN 0

3422 39441 PRAKASH H SAWANT 39441 523-TEST MAN 0

3423 39442 SUDAM B. MANDHARE 39442 523-TEST MAN 0

3424 39446 SHALINI B. JADHAV 39446 523-TEST MAN 0

3425 39460 VILAS MAHADEO CHAVAN 39460 523-TEST MAN 0

3426 39462 RAMACHARYA P. SANGAM 39462 523-TEST MAN 0

3427 39464 NIRMALA B LAD 39464 523-TEST MAN 0

3428 39468 SURESH D DALVI 39468 523-TEST MAN 0

3429 39469 CHANDRKALA S SINGH 39469 523-TEST MAN 0

3430 39480 NANDLAL R JAISWAR 39480 523-TEST MAN 0

3431 39484 GANPAT A KADAM 39484 523-TEST MAN 0

3432 39485 ACHAMMA JOHN (null) 39485 523-TEST MAN 0

3433 39486 KOMAL G. TAHILIANI 39486 523-TEST MAN 0

3434 39489 CHANDRAKANT D NIRMAL 39489 523-TEST MAN 0

3435 39492 SHIVKUMAR D. YADAV 39492 523-TEST MAN 0

3436 39494 SITARAM T. BALGUDE 39494 523-TEST MAN 0

3437 39497 PRAMILA P. MELEKAR 39497 523-TEST MAN 0

3438 39500 GANESH D GULVE 39500 523-TEST MAN 0

3439 39505 BHAGWANTA P BHANGRE 39505 523-TEST MAN 0

3440 39506 PANDHARINATH M. ABHALE 39506 523-TEST MAN 0

3441 39507 SOMNATH R YELE 39507 523-TEST MAN 0

3442 39528 PRABHAKAR R MORAJKAR 39528 523-TEST MAN 0

3443 39535 ISMAIL D PATHAN 39535 523-TEST MAN 0

3444 39538 MOHAMMED RAFIQUE (null) 39538 523-TEST MAN 0

3445 39540 ANURADHA G PAWASKAR 39540 523-TEST MAN 0

3446 39545 PRAKASH V POTLE 39545 523-TEST MAN 0

3447 39547 THAKAJI B SHEJWAL 39547 523-TEST MAN 0

3448 39548 MADHU R. DESAI 39548 523-TEST MAN 0

3449 39549 CHANDRASEN R. KORI 39549 523-TEST MAN 0
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3450 39552 VASANT R BOLADE 39552 523-TEST MAN 0

3451 39559 LAXMAN S WAGHAMARE 39559 523-TEST MAN 0

3452 39560 DATTARAM R. MODAK 39560 523-TEST MAN 0

3453 39564 PHOOLCHANDRA LALSA GUPTA 39564 523-TEST MAN 0

3454 39567 ASHOK B WAVAL 39567 523-TEST MAN 0

3455 39569 AMRUT D. MAHABDI 39569 523-TEST MAN 0

3456 39570 SAHDEO BALAJI TAWDE 39570 523-TEST MAN 0

3457 39571 DHONDIBHAU Y MORE 39571 523-TEST MAN 0

3458 39573 SURYAKANT D PAWAR 39573 523-TEST MAN 0

3459 39576 SURESH S. RANE 39576 523-TEST MAN 0

3460 39578 SURAJKARAN B. VERMA 39578 523-TEST MAN 0

3461 39584 BHALCHANDRA D PATANKAR 39584 523-TEST MAN 0

3462 39587 UJWALA S. GHAG 39587 523-TEST MAN 0

3463 39588 GANPAT R SHIKHARE 39588 523-TEST MAN 0

3464 39591 TASLIM A. SHAIKH 39591 523-TEST MAN 0

3465 39596 BHARAT S PAUL 39596 523-TEST MAN 0

3466 39598 SIDDHI HEMANT SHIRSAT 39598 523-TEST MAN 0

3467 39607 SARITA Y BAGWE 39607 523-TEST MAN 0

3468 39611 RAJENDRA S. MANJREKAR 39611 523-TEST MAN 0

3469 39612 SUVARNA R BORILLI 39612 523-TEST MAN 0

3470 39616 SUREKHA G CHIPLUNKAR 39616 523-TEST MAN 0

3471 39617 VARSHA B VARADKAR 39617 523-TEST MAN 0

3472 39618 NEELAM JAGDISH DESAI 39618 523-TEST MAN 0

3473 39620 DAULAT SURYAKANT NARWADE 39620 523-TEST MAN 0

3474 39621 BALKRISHNA S GUDEKAR 39621 523-TEST MAN 0

3475 39624 GIRISH H KATKE 39624 523-TEST MAN 0

3476 39625 VITHAL A DUDWADKAR 39625 523-TEST MAN 0

3477 39637 RAMCHANDRA G GHADSHI 39637 523-TEST MAN 0

3478 39644 SITARAM D KADAM 39644 523-TEST MAN 0

3479 39646 TUKARAM K KADAM 39646 523-TEST MAN 0

3480 39648 MANIKRAJ R. YADAV 39648 523-TEST MAN 0

3481 39649 RAMDHANI BASDEV GUPTA 39649 523-TEST MAN 0

3482 39655 VITTHAL S GAWDE 39655 523-TEST MAN 0

3483 39656 SMITA S VICHARE 39656 523-TEST MAN 0

3484 39657 ASHA S JUIKAR 39657 523-TEST MAN 0

3485 39665 SURESH T KHADE 39665 523-TEST MAN 0

3486 39673 KISAN BABU GHARE 39673 523-TEST MAN 0

3487 39680 KRISHNAKANT R. SHINDE 39680 523-TEST MAN 0

3488 39684 SIDDHARTH P. KAMBLE 39684 523-TEST MAN 0

3489 39688 MEHRUNISA A. INAMDAR 39688 523-TEST MAN 0

3490 39694 MANOHAR D KADAM 39694 523-TEST MAN 0

3491 39696 NARAYAN T. SAWANT 39696 523-TEST MAN 0

3492 39697 RAMESH TUKARAM INDULKAR 39697 523-TEST MAN 0

3493 39698 SURESH P PRABHALE 39698 523-TEST MAN 0

3494 39702 SATISH GOVIND GURAV 39702 523-TEST MAN 0
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3495 39707 OMPRAKASH B PANDEY 39707 523-TEST MAN 0

3496 39708 NAMDEO HANUMANT PADAVE 39708 523-TEST MAN 0

3497 39709 RAJESHWAR M. JIRAPHE 39709 523-TEST MAN 0

3498 39711 VILAS B. KHANDEKAR 39711 523-TEST MAN 0

3499 39714 DATTATRAY B. MADGE 39714 523-TEST MAN 0

3500 39717 LAXMINARSAYYA A AYYORI 39717 523-TEST MAN 0

3501 39718 VASUDEO H MAYEKAR 39718 523-TEST MAN 0

3502 39720 VITHAL B PANCHAL 39720 523-TEST MAN 0

3503 39721 JAGANNATH L. MORE 39721 523-TEST MAN 0

3504 39722 GAJANAN N PATIL 39722 523-TEST MAN 0

3505 39725 BALKRISHNA S AWALEGAONKAR 39725 523-TEST MAN 0

3506 39726 PREM CHAND TIWARI 39726 523-TEST MAN 0

3507 39730 MASAPOGU EMMANUEL 39730 523-TEST MAN 0

3508 39732 P.P.PAUL PRAKASHAM 39732 523-TEST MAN 0

3509 39733 GOVIND K. PATIL 39733 523-TEST MAN 0

3510 39734 KESHAV D. BHOJ 39734 523-TEST MAN 0

3511 39735 SHANKAR N NAGVEKAR 39735 523-TEST MAN 0

3512 39741 RAMESH K GHADIGAONKAR 39741 523-TEST MAN 0

3513 39742 PRATIBHA S. MALUSARE 39742 523-TEST MAN 0

3514 39743 UJJWALA V AMBRE 39743 523-TEST MAN 0

3515 39744 HEMLATA S TAWDE 39744 523-TEST MAN 0

3516 39747 VEENA J. ADVANI 39747 523-TEST MAN 0

3517 39749 KRISHNA N. CHAWARKAR 39749 523-TEST MAN 0

3518 39750 BALKRISHNA D POTE 39750 523-TEST MAN 0

3519 39753 NIRMALA A WARANG 39753 523-TEST MAN 0

3520 39754 RAMESH L. BHEKARE 39754 523-TEST MAN 0

3521 39755 RAMCHANDRA R. ANGRE 39755 523-TEST MAN 0

3522 39756 ANJALI Y. DHARMADHIKARI 39756 523-TEST MAN 0

3523 39757 SUNITA SAXENA 39757 523-TEST MAN 0

3524 39758 VAIKKATH P. NAIR 39758 523-TEST MAN 0

3525 39759 PRAKASH S. PATKAR 39759 523-TEST MAN 0

3526 39761 DEVIDAS B MHETRE 39761 523-TEST MAN 0

3527 39762 ANITA R PAWAR 39762 523-TEST MAN 0

3528 39767 DNYANESHWAR S GAWADE 39767 523-TEST MAN 0

3529 39770 PRADEEP S MAYEKAR 39770 523-TEST MAN 0

3530 39771 SUDHAKAR S. NIKALE 39771 523-TEST MAN 0

3531 39772 VINAYA V KOKATE 39772 523-TEST MAN 0

3532 39773 POPATRAO S. YADAV 39773 523-TEST MAN 0

3533 39774 RATNAMALA K NARSE 39774 523-TEST MAN 0

3534 39779 ANURADHA A. KADAM 39779 523-TEST MAN 0

3535 39780 ANIL V JADHAV 39780 523-TEST MAN 0

3536 39781 PRAMOD R. JADHAV 39781 523-TEST MAN 0

3537 39783 NAGESH K GIRAP 39783 523-TEST MAN 0

3538 39786 MOHAN CHIDAMBARAM 39786 523-TEST MAN 0

3539 39787 DEEPAK K PARAB 39787 523-TEST MAN 0
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3540 39788 BHIMRAO D. DHANVE 39788 523-TEST MAN 0

3541 39790 ROHIDAS S TARE 39790 523-TEST MAN 0

3542 39792 V.SADANANDAN 39792 523-TEST MAN 0

3543 39796 SUBHASH V BATAV 39796 523-TEST MAN 0

3544 39797 BHAVANI S. KUTTY 39797 523-TEST MAN 0

3545 39798 HEMALATHA V. DESAI 39798 523-TEST MAN 0

3546 39799 ALKA C. DHUMALE 39799 523-TEST MAN 0

3547 39805 ANIL R. RAUT 39805 523-TEST MAN 0

3548 39811 RAMESH C PAWAR 39811 523-TEST MAN 0

3549 39815 JHAGARU RAM (null) 39815 523-TEST MAN 0

3550 39816 DATTARAM D. BHOIR 39816 523-TEST MAN 0

3551 39819 SHAMRAO S KAMBLE 39819 523-TEST MAN 0

3552 39820 RAMCHADNRA G DHAVALE 39820 523-TEST MAN 0

3553 39822 VASANT G MITHBAVKAR 39822 523-TEST MAN 0

3554 39823 PRIYANKA P KUDAV 39823 523-TEST MAN 0

3555 39827 SOPAN D KALE 39827 523-TEST MAN 0

3556 39831 RAMCHANDRA D. GHADI 39831 523-TEST MAN 0

3557 39832 SANCHITA S CHAVAN 39832 523-TEST MAN 0

3558 39834 ANANT M MASURKAR 39834 523-TEST MAN 0

3559 39837 ANANT SHIVRAM JADHAV 39837 523-TEST MAN 0

3560 39839 KESHAV S CHAVAN 39839 523-TEST MAN 0

3561 39840 VANDANA V VAIDYA 39840 523-TEST MAN 0

3562 39845 V.NARAYANA (null) (null) 39845 523-TEST MAN 0

3563 39847 MALTI H. THANEKAR 39847 523-TEST MAN 0

3564 39849 PATILBUWA B KOKNE 39849 523-TEST MAN 0

3565 39851 SANJAY B PAWASKAR 39851 523-TEST MAN 0

3566 39857 GOPAL V. AMBALLA 39857 523-TEST MAN 0

3567 39859 RAJENDRA N CHARI 39859 523-TEST MAN 0

3568 39863 NAMDEO B KINI 39863 523-TEST MAN 0

3569 39864 PRAFULKUMAR B PADHI 39864 523-TEST MAN 0

3570 39873 BISHVANATH A MAHARANA 39873 523-TEST MAN 0

3571 39874 NIRANJAN S GAUDA 39874 523-TEST MAN 0

3572 39877 KRISHNA R GHADGE 39877 523-TEST MAN 0

3573 39879 SHIVSAGAR S MISHRA 39879 523-TEST MAN 0

3574 39882 ABAJI D RANE 39882 523-TEST MAN 0

3575 39885 GANPAT A. VARDEKAR 39885 523-TEST MAN 0

3576 39886 BALIRAM N LANJEKAR 39886 523-TEST MAN 0

3577 39887 HANUMANT M. SHINTRE 39887 523-TEST MAN 0

3578 39888 RAVINDRA MAHADEV JADHAV 39888 523-TEST MAN 0

3579 39890 KANTILAL A BANSODE 39890 523-TEST MAN 0

3580 39891 BHIKU C SAWANE 39891 523-TEST MAN 0

3581 39894 NARESH M. PADWAL 39894 523-TEST MAN 0

3582 39896 PUSHPA S SOLANKI 39896 523-TEST MAN 0

3583 39900 SHRIPAT S JADHAV 39900 523-TEST MAN 0

3584 39905 VIJAYKANT H MORE 39905 523-TEST MAN 0
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3585 39914 RUBIN B. NIGREKAR 39914 523-TEST MAN 0

3586 39915 SURESH U. BAVISKAR 39915 523-TEST MAN 0

3587 39917 PRADIP G. SAWANT 39917 523-TEST MAN 0

3588 39918 CHANDRAKANT G. ANBHAVNE 39918 523-TEST MAN 0

3589 39924 ANUJA A DESAI. 39924 523-TEST MAN 0

3590 39926 SHARAYU S. DESAI 39926 523-TEST MAN 0

3591 39927 SHALAKA V PATIL 39927 523-TEST MAN 0

3592 39929 PANDIT B. SORTE 39929 523-TEST MAN 0

3593 39930 SURESH N GAWADE 39930 523-TEST MAN 0

3594 39931 GURUNATH A. PAWAR 39931 523-TEST MAN 0

3595 39932 PRABHUDAS MADRI (null) 39932 523-TEST MAN 0

3596 39938 DEVENDRAM D SAYAPOGU 39938 523-TEST MAN 0

3597 39955 ULHAS N. VYAVHARE 39955 523-TEST MAN 0

3598 39956 BAL R SAWANT 39956 523-TEST MAN 0

3599 39959 MEHBOOB A SHAIKH 39959 523-TEST MAN 0

3600 39960 SUHASINI B SAWANT 39960 523-TEST MAN 0

3601 39964 MAHADEO G. TURBADKAR 39964 523-TEST MAN 0

3602 39966 K VALLI AMMAL 39966 523-TEST MAN 0

3603 39970 THANKAMANI G. NAIR 39970 523-TEST MAN 0

3604 39973 PRAKASH B LOTANKAR 39973 523-TEST MAN 0

3605 39975 SUDHAKAR S VICHARE 39975 523-TEST MAN 0

3606 39977 DILIP D. DHAWDE 39977 523-TEST MAN 0

3607 39988 PENSA BALAJI (null) 39988 523-TEST MAN 0

3608 39990 RAMDAS T SHINDE 39990 523-TEST MAN 0

3609 39993 TUKARAM B TAMBE 39993 523-TEST MAN 0

3610 39995 DILIPKUMAR A PAWAR 39995 523-TEST MAN 0

3611 39997 KISAN C. TAMGADGE 39997 523-TEST MAN 0

3612 40002 SIKANDER R MISHRA 40002 523-TEST MAN 0

3613 40004 KANAGARAJ M. JEEVANATHAN 40004 523-TEST MAN 0

3614 40008 NANDKUMAR K SHETYE 40008 523-TEST MAN 0

3615 40012 MAHADU S UGALE 40012 523-TEST MAN 0

3616 40013 ARUN K. CHAUDHARI 40013 523-TEST MAN 0

3617 40014 BAIRI PANGA 40014 523-TEST MAN 0

3618 40018 YASIN SK A 40018 523-TEST MAN 0

3619 40019 AMBADAS V GAIKWAD 40019 523-TEST MAN 0

3620 40022 SHARADA VENKATESHWARNA (null) 40022 523-TEST MAN 0

3621 40027 SHIVAJI D. KADAM 40027 523-TEST MAN 0

3622 40031 ASHOK R. TARKAR 40031 523-TEST MAN 0

3623 40034 V SHIVA KUMAR 40034 523-TEST MAN 0

3624 40035 YASHWANT G LOTEKAR 40035 523-TEST MAN 0

3625 40036 ANJALI P DEORUKHKAR 40036 523-TEST MAN 0

3626 40038 ROHINI P. JADHAV 40038 523-TEST MAN 0

3627 40041 VIJAYA V BHOSLE 40041 523-TEST MAN 0

3628 40043 PRATAP V AMBAVKAR 40043 523-TEST MAN 0

3629 40047 RAMESH K MHAPUSKAR 40047 523-TEST MAN 0
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3630 40048 LAWOO S. NAIK 40048 523-TEST MAN 0

3631 40049 SHRAVANKUMAR V BORKAR 40049 523-TEST MAN 0

3632 40055 KASHINATH D MHASKE 40055 523-TEST MAN 0

3633 40059 SAIPOGU SAMSON 40059 523-TEST MAN 0

3634 40060 ALKA H SONTAKKE 40060 523-TEST MAN 0

3635 40070 N CHANDRASEKAR (null) 40070 523-TEST MAN 0

3636 40075 L AARON (null) 40075 523-TEST MAN 0

3637 40076 TRIMBAK L DHARADE 40076 523-TEST MAN 0

3638 40077 BALKRISHNA M BHAT 40077 523-TEST MAN 0

3639 40079 PRAKASH N TANAWDE 40079 523-TEST MAN 0

3640 40087 NARAYAN S. SANGARE 40087 523-TEST MAN 0

3641 40088 SUDHA S. NAIR 40088 523-TEST MAN 0

3642 40089 SHRIKRISHNA L. DALVI 40089 523-TEST MAN 0

3643 40090 NIVRUTTI V. KAMBLE 40090 523-TEST MAN 0

3644 40091 SUBHASH S. HANKARE 40091 523-TEST MAN 0

3645 40093 SUBODH Y. BHUJBAL 40093 523-TEST MAN 0

3646 40095 RAMESH C. MORE 40095 523-TEST MAN 0

3647 40097 BALASO C. CHAWAN 40097 523-TEST MAN 0

3648 40098 SHASHANK C. NADKAR 40098 523-TEST MAN 0

3649 40102 CHANDRASHEKHAR B. KAREKAR 40102 523-TEST MAN 0

3650 40103 MOHAN T. GAVDE 40103 523-TEST MAN 0

3651 40105 TUKARAM G. CHAWAN 40105 523-TEST MAN 0

3652 40107 RAJENDRA S. SURVE 40107 523-TEST MAN 0

3653 40110 RAJENDRA M DONGRE 40110 523-TEST MAN 0

3654 40114 SANTOSH T KAMBLE 40114 523-TEST MAN 0

3655 40116 JAYWANT B KALE 40116 523-TEST MAN 0

3656 40121 LAWRENCE PADAMAKAR HIWALE 40121 523-TEST MAN 0

3657 40124 J JAISWAR JANTARAM 40124 523-TEST MAN 0

3658 40125 LAXMAN K. NAGRE 40125 523-TEST MAN 0

3659 40126 ARCHANA ASHOK WARANG 40126 523-TEST MAN 0

3660 40127 ABHAY GANAPAT THAKUR 40127 523-TEST MAN 0

3661 40130 BADSHAH S. LONARE 40130 523-TEST MAN 0

3662 40131 MADHUSUDAN R. RAUT 40131 523-TEST MAN 0

3663 40132 SHRIPAD G. JOSHI 40132 523-TEST MAN 0

3664 40134 SHIVAJI V. KUMBHAR 40134 523-TEST MAN 0

3665 40135 SUKHRAJ J. YADAV 40135 523-TEST MAN 0

3666 40138 P. JAYARAMA KRISHNAN 40138 523-TEST MAN 0

3667 40140 JOSEPH W MARTIS 40140 523-TEST MAN 0

3668 40142 NILIMA R TOPALE 40142 523-TEST MAN 0

3669 40143 KISHAN LINGANNA CHILAKA 40143 523-TEST MAN 0

3670 40146 MANOHAR T. KHAIR 40146 523-TEST MAN 0

3671 40147 NIVRUTTI P. HASE 40147 523-TEST MAN 0

3672 40150 SMITA RAVINDRA TALWALKAR 40150 523-TEST MAN 0

3673 40152 PRALHAD S SHINDE 40152 523-TEST MAN 0

3674 40154 NARENDRA N KOTHARI 40154 523-TEST MAN 0
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3675 40156 BALKRISHNA B TENDULKAR 40156 523-TEST MAN 0

3676 40160 SADANAND P POOJARI 40160 523-TEST MAN 0

3677 40165 DATTATRAY J TODKARI 40165 523-TEST MAN 0

3678 40174 VIRSEN K. MAYEKAR 40174 523-TEST MAN 0

3679 40175 PHOOLCHAND R. VISHWAKARMA 40175 523-TEST MAN 0

3680 40176 MOHAN T KATTI 40176 523-TEST MAN 0

3681 40177 SMITA S MALPATHAK 40177 523-TEST MAN 0

3682 40178 MEGHNA Y. BANE 40178 523-TEST MAN 0

3683 40186 KASHIRAM D. SAKPAL 40186 523-TEST MAN 0

3684 40190 NARAYAN S PAROPATE 40190 523-TEST MAN 0

3685 40192 ALKA A BASARKOD 40192 523-TEST MAN 0

3686 40193 ASHOK S. JOSHI 40193 523-TEST MAN 0

3687 40196 RAJANI S. PATIL 40196 523-TEST MAN 0

3688 40198 SURYAKANT D TILVE 40198 523-TEST MAN 0

3689 40203 ANANT V. LINGAYAT 40203 523-TEST MAN 0

3690 40204 RAVINDRA H RAUT 40204 523-TEST MAN 0

3691 40205 VIVEK S. PATANKAR 40205 523-TEST MAN 0

3692 40207 UMA DHURIA 40207 523-TEST MAN 0

3693 40208 AMBUJAM A. NARAYAN 40208 523-TEST MAN 0

3694 40209 JAYSHREE GOPINATH PAWAR 40209 523-TEST MAN 0

3695 40223 CHAITANYA V. KAMBLI 40223 523-TEST MAN 0

3696 40225 TRYAMBAK M. BAMBALE 40225 523-TEST MAN 0

3697 40226 M.VAISALA CHANDRAMOHAN 40226 523-TEST MAN 0

3698 40229 PRAKASH N. NATEKAR 40229 523-TEST MAN 0

3699 40233 PRADIP B. NARVEKAR 40233 523-TEST MAN 0

3700 40236 PRATAP P KAMBLE 40236 523-TEST MAN 0

3701 40237 SADASHIV S ASWALE 40237 523-TEST MAN 0

3702 40240 JAMEEL A.K.S. KHAN 40240 523-TEST MAN 0

3703 40241 SULBHA K PAWAR 40241 523-TEST MAN 0

3704 40244 VAISHALI S GAONKAR 40244 523-TEST MAN 0

3705 40246 VASUDEO S PEDNEKAR 40246 523-TEST MAN 0

3706 40248 PANDURANG S MALI 40248 523-TEST MAN 0

3707 40249 ABDULMAJID A. GADKARI 40249 523-TEST MAN 0

3708 40253 SHIVAJI T SHINDE 40253 523-TEST MAN 0

3709 40257 ABDUL R Y .M. KAZI 40257 523-TEST MAN 0

3710 40262 BHASKAR KERBHAU DUMBRE 40262 523-TEST MAN 0

3711 40267 MOHAMMAD Y. MANSOORI 40267 523-TEST MAN 0

3712 40294 CHANDRAKALA D KSHIRSAGAR 40294 523-TEST MAN 0

3713 40351 SALIM C SHAIKH 40351 523-TEST MAN 0

3714 40354 TUKARAM B WAYDANDE 40354 523-TEST MAN 0

3715 40372 MOHAN K. ALHAT 40372 523-TEST MAN 0

3716 40378 GANGARAM T HAMBIR 40378 523-TEST MAN 0

3717 40386 ASHOK K CHAUDHARI 40386 523-TEST MAN 0

3718 40400 SULBHA S CHAUDHARI 40400 523-TEST MAN 0

3719 40405 ILIYAS M.M. MALIK 40405 523-TEST MAN 0
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3720 40427 ZAHIRUDDIN MOHMODDIN (null) 40427 523-TEST MAN 0

3721 40429 ASHOKKUMAR G ADHATRAO 40429 523-TEST MAN 0

3722 40435 GOPALBHAI D BARIYA 40435 523-TEST MAN 0

3723 40438 DILIP K SAPKAL 40438 523-TEST MAN 0

3724 40440 DNYANESHWAR B. SHINDE 40440 523-TEST MAN 0

3725 40441 VIJAY D. DEOKAR 40441 523-TEST MAN 0

3726 40450 ANIKAPRASAD M YADAV 40450 523-TEST MAN 0

3727 40452 ASHOK J DHURI 40452 523-TEST MAN 0

3728 40456 USMAN G M 40456 523-TEST MAN 0

3729 40457 YASHWANT S. GOWARI 40457 523-TEST MAN 0

3730 40458 DASHRATH R. DALVI 40458 523-TEST MAN 0

3731 40459 NEHA CHANDRAKANT TARKAR 40459 523-TEST MAN 0

3732 40460 NANDKUMAR S KADAM 40460 523-TEST MAN 0

3733 40465 RAMLAL M PATEL 40465 523-TEST MAN 0

3734 40470 ANAND D PATWARDHAN 40470 523-TEST MAN 0

3735 40472 SHARAD R SALVE 40472 523-TEST MAN 0

3736 40474 POOJA K PATIL 40474 523-TEST MAN 0

3737 40475 LALJI GUPTA 40475 523-TEST MAN 0

3738 40479 GAJANAN W. SIRSHIKAR 40479 523-TEST MAN 0

3739 40484 MARUTI S. SHINDE 40484 523-TEST MAN 0

3740 40490 DHARMRAJ N NAKHATE 40490 523-TEST MAN 0

3741 40503 SADANAND R BAINALWAR 40503 523-TEST MAN 0

3742 40505 RAVINDRA K SHELKE 40505 523-TEST MAN 0

3743 40506 GANGARAM G KADAM 40506 523-TEST MAN 0

3744 40507 ABA N. PATIL 40507 523-TEST MAN 0

3745 40509 ANITA H SAWANT 40509 523-TEST MAN 0

3746 40512 THAKSEN S ASWARE 40512 523-TEST MAN 0

3747 40513 SITARAM R TUKRUL 40513 523-TEST MAN 0

3748 40518 RAMCHANDRA B HULE 40518 523-TEST MAN 0

3749 40519 ASHOK S BAGVE 40519 523-TEST MAN 0

3750 40522 S.B. INBASEKARAN (null) 40522 523-TEST MAN 0

3751 40526 ABHAY B BENDRE 40526 523-TEST MAN 0

3752 40536 VIVEK D. MULAY 40536 523-TEST MAN 0

3753 40542 ANIL A. PARKAR 40542 523-TEST MAN 0

3754 40545 AKSHADA M PAWAR 40545 523-TEST MAN 0

3755 40546 DILIPKUMAR D. MANE 40546 523-TEST MAN 0

3756 40551 ANIL J. JOSHI 40551 523-TEST MAN 0

3757 40552 RAVINDRA G. TAWADE 40552 523-TEST MAN 0

3758 40555 ASHOK B MORE 40555 523-TEST MAN 0

3759 40556 NILIMA UMAKANT BARASKAR 40556 523-TEST MAN 0

3760 40577 KERU R SATDIVE 40577 523-TEST MAN 0

3761 40583 DILIP S CHOUGULE 40583 523-TEST MAN 0

3762 40587 ARUN B. PANSARE 40587 523-TEST MAN 0

3763 40590 HEMANT H. RAUT 40590 523-TEST MAN 0

3764 40592 SUVASINI S NAIK 40592 523-TEST MAN 0
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3765 40593 SANTAN ALEX FERNANDES 40593 523-TEST MAN 0

3766 40594 PRABHAKAR K. LAKHAN 40594 523-TEST MAN 0

3767 40595 SURESH S. BHOSLE 40595 523-TEST MAN 0

3768 40598 PRADIPKUMAR J. CHAVAN 40598 523-TEST MAN 0

3769 40601 MADHU C. CHANDORKAR 40601 523-TEST MAN 0

3770 40603 ASHOK B CHOUGULE 40603 523-TEST MAN 0

3771 40605 MANOHAR VITHOBA MONDE 40605 523-TEST MAN 0

3772 40608 VASANT S. GORE 40608 523-TEST MAN 0

3773 40611 SAKHARAM R. SHINDE 40611 523-TEST MAN 0

3774 40618 DATTATRAY A. SAGAT 40618 523-TEST MAN 0

3775 40620 SAKHUBAI N BHANGARE 40620 523-TEST MAN 0

3776 40674 SITABAI R GAIKWAD 40674 523-TEST MAN 0

3777 40676 KISHOR B. DALVI 40676 523-TEST MAN 0

3778 40681 HRIDAYANARAYAN K. MISHRA 40681 523-TEST MAN 0

3779 40683 MURLIDHAR B. AMRUTKAR 40683 523-TEST MAN 0

3780 40686 SK AZIZ SK 40686 523-TEST MAN 0

3781 40688 PRADEEP SADASHIV NAIK 40688 523-TEST MAN 0

3782 40691 RUPCHAND KACHAK LOKHANDE 40691 523-TEST MAN 0

3783 40692 SARVADA S MASURKAR 40692 523-TEST MAN 0

3784 40695 MAHADEO N SAWANT 40695 523-TEST MAN 0

3785 40718 PRABHUDAYAL R. PANDE 40718 523-TEST MAN 0

3786 40719 MOHANSINGH M. PAWAR 40719 523-TEST MAN 0

3787 40722 BABASAHEB AMBADAS BHALERAO 40722 523-TEST MAN 0

3788 40723 SHUBHADA S DEVADIGA 40723 523-TEST MAN 0

3789 40725 IBRAHIM A G 40725 523-TEST MAN 0

3790 40728 RAHAMAN RAHIM SHAH 40728 523-TEST MAN 0

3791 40730 SHARAD J DHASKE 40730 523-TEST MAN 0

3792 40733 SURESH D HARMALKAR 40733 523-TEST MAN 0

3793 40734 ARUN P BAGVE 40734 523-TEST MAN 0

3794 40735 VIJAYA V MORE 40735 523-TEST MAN 0

3795 40738 GAJANAN S WADKAR 40738 523-TEST MAN 0

3796 40742 BHIMRAO M. BHALERAO 40742 523-TEST MAN 0

3797 40777 ANIL BHAGWAN PADWAL 40777 523-TEST MAN 0

3798 40780 SURESH B SHIRKE 40780 523-TEST MAN 0

3799 40782 GOPAL Y KULKARNI 40782 523-TEST MAN 0

3800 40783 SANJAY A. KSHIRSAGAR 40783 523-TEST MAN 0

3801 40785 RAOSAHEB V SAWANT 40785 523-TEST MAN 0

3802 40790 DILIP A KOLI 40790 523-TEST MAN 0

3803 40803 RANGNATH M CHAKAWE 40803 523-TEST MAN 0

3804 40804 SMITA J. KONDE 40804 523-TEST MAN 0

3805 40805 RAJARAM K MANE 40805 523-TEST MAN 0

3806 40806 SWATI B BHOSLE 40806 523-TEST MAN 0

3807 40807 VISHNU K SODYE 40807 523-TEST MAN 0

3808 40810 BAJRANG N. BAGWE 40810 523-TEST MAN 0

3809 40840 SHRIKANT V. PARAB 40840 523-TEST MAN 0
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3810 40844 DRAUPADABAI SAKHARAM HILE 40844 523-TEST MAN 0

3811 40845 SHAILAJA B KADAM 40845 523-TEST MAN 0

3812 40846 SUKUMAR R. KURNE 40846 523-TEST MAN 0

3813 40848 SHANTARAM R. MENE 40848 523-TEST MAN 0

3814 40852 SURESH Y KAMBLE 40852 523-TEST MAN 0

3815 40853 MADHUKAR B. YEVALE 40853 523-TEST MAN 0

3816 40854 USHA V. MODAK 40854 523-TEST MAN 0

3817 40860 ANANT K. SALKAR 40860 523-TEST MAN 0

3818 40861 G. THANGRAJA (null) 40861 523-TEST MAN 0

3819 40863 VARSHA V DESAI 40863 523-TEST MAN 0

3820 40865 KAMLAKAR R. DALVI 40865 523-TEST MAN 0

3821 40866 SMITA R. APHALE 40866 523-TEST MAN 0

3822 40867 VIJAY S. SHIRKE 40867 523-TEST MAN 0

3823 40876 SHARAD G. MAHADIK 40876 523-TEST MAN 0

3824 40877 SURESH J. TALEKAR 40877 523-TEST MAN 0

3825 40878 DEEPAK L. KOKATE 40878 523-TEST MAN 0

3826 40890 PRAKASH B SHINDE 40890 523-TEST MAN 0

3827 40894 SHREERAM D CHAWARE 40894 523-TEST MAN 0

3828 40897 ABDUL H R SURVE 40897 523-TEST MAN 0

3829 40898 SARIKA S REWANDKAR 40898 523-TEST MAN 0

3830 40902 PRAMOD G. KHOT 40902 523-TEST MAN 0

3831 40909 SUDHAKAR A BIRHARI 40909 523-TEST MAN 0

3832 40916 NANDKUMAR V. SAUL 40916 523-TEST MAN 0

3833 40918 SNEHA S AROSKAR 40918 523-TEST MAN 0

3834 40921 PUSHPA T. GHEND 40921 523-TEST MAN 0

3835 40922 GANPAT K PARULEKAR 40922 523-TEST MAN 0

3836 40927 NARENDRA G JADHAV 40927 523-TEST MAN 0

3837 40933 GOVIND P DATAR 40933 523-TEST MAN 0

3838 40955 SHAMKANT K. SHINDE 40955 523-TEST MAN 0

3839 40958 NANDKISHOR A SHIRKE 40958 523-TEST MAN 0

3840 40960 SUDAM K. ZAVARE 40960 523-TEST MAN 0

3841 40965 SHANTAPPA D CHOUGULE 40965 523-TEST MAN 0

3842 40966 NEHA U RUMDE 40966 523-TEST MAN 0

3843 40967 SANDHYA D NEWALKAR 40967 523-TEST MAN 0

3844 40971 SUREKHA GANESH PARAB 40971 523-TEST MAN 0

3845 40973 ABASAHEB A. BANKAR 40973 523-TEST MAN 0

3846 40975 SIDDHARTH K. GAIKWAD 40975 523-TEST MAN 0

3847 40980 RAMDAS B SONAWANE 40980 523-TEST MAN 0

3848 40985 MOOLCHANDRAM S. JAISWAR 40985 523-TEST MAN 0

3849 40986 SADANAND D. PEDNEKAR 40986 523-TEST MAN 0

3850 40992 VASANT D PARIT 40992 523-TEST MAN 0

3851 40997 SUNIL M JAGTAP 40997 523-TEST MAN 0

3852 41006 LAXMAN B MANE 41006 523-TEST MAN 0

3853 41036 ANIS FATIMA KHAN 41036 523-TEST MAN 0

3854 41041 NANDKISHOR N. CHAWAN 41041 523-TEST MAN 0
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3855 41043 DASHRATH R. WAGH 41043 523-TEST MAN 0

3856 41053 BAIJNATH J YADAV 41053 523-TEST MAN 0

3857 41056 MUKUND SHANKAR PATIL 41056 523-TEST MAN 0

3858 41057 HAJRA MUSHTAQUE AHMED 41057 523-TEST MAN 0

3859 41063 ASHOK R PARAB 41063 523-TEST MAN 0

3860 41065 UDHAV B SABLE 41065 523-TEST MAN 0

3861 41069 NURJEHAN N KAMADIA 41069 523-TEST MAN 0

3862 41070 V.S.PILLAI (null) (null) 41070 523-TEST MAN 0

3863 41074 MANOHAR S. SUTAR 41074 523-TEST MAN 0

3864 41075 GOVIND S. CHAVAN 41075 523-TEST MAN 0

3865 41078 SAJAN B. CHAWAN 41078 523-TEST MAN 0

3866 41081 CHHAYA C DESAI 41081 523-TEST MAN 0

3867 41083 MEENA C KADAM 41083 523-TEST MAN 0

3868 41085 RAJENDRAPRASAD R. YADAV 41085 523-TEST MAN 0

3869 41095 RAMAKANT BABAJI TALEKAR 41095 523-TEST MAN 0

3870 41105 INDU S. JADHAV 41105 523-TEST MAN 0

3871 41107 SOPAN S. SHINDE 41107 523-TEST MAN 0

3872 41109 ANANT G. GAIKWAD 41109 523-TEST MAN 0

3873 41114 RAVINDRA K. RANE 41114 523-TEST MAN 0

3874 41115 NAMEETA J. SAWANT 41115 523-TEST MAN 0

3875 41117 NANDA R. GAWANDE 41117 523-TEST MAN 0

3876 41123 KUSUM RAJARAM KANSE 41123 523-TEST MAN 0

3877 41126 DAGDU G JADHAV 41126 523-TEST MAN 0

3878 41127 RANJANA A. LALBUNDARE 41127 523-TEST MAN 0

3879 41131 JOHNSON N GHODKE 41131 523-TEST MAN 0

3880 41132 SITARAM R MHASKAR 41132 523-TEST MAN 0

3881 41138 GAUTAM N KAMBLE 41138 523-TEST MAN 0

3882 41143 CHANDRAKANT P. CHALKE 41143 523-TEST MAN 0

3883 41149 SURYAKANT V. HARNE 41149 523-TEST MAN 0

3884 41155 GANGADHAR N. PAWDE 41155 523-TEST MAN 0

3885 41157 MIRA K TANWANI 41157 523-TEST MAN 0

3886 41158 S.CHANDRA 41158 523-TEST MAN 0

3887 41161 BABAN K. MULE 41161 523-TEST MAN 0

3888 41162 VANDANA RAJENDRA PAI 41162 523-TEST MAN 0

3889 41200 SHERKHAN D PATHAN 41200 523-TEST MAN 0

3890 41201 PRADEEP S SAWANT 41201 523-TEST MAN 0

3891 41203 DATTARAM S. SAWANT 41203 523-TEST MAN 0

3892 41209 DATTARAM N BANDARKAR 41209 523-TEST MAN 0

3893 41214 DIGAMBAR V NAIK 41214 523-TEST MAN 0

3894 41218 BALKRISHNA L KOYANDE 41218 523-TEST MAN 0

3895 41221 DILIPKUMAR S PATIL 41221 523-TEST MAN 0

3896 41225 DILIP K SHRINGRAPURE 41225 523-TEST MAN 0

3897 41228 NALINI R. SHINDE 41228 523-TEST MAN 0

3898 41231 RAVINDRA R. CHAWAN 41231 523-TEST MAN 0

3899 41233 MARUTI V SHIVANE 41233 523-TEST MAN 0
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3900 41235 MANOHAR S THABE 41235 523-TEST MAN 0

3901 41237 SAVITA R. KOYANDE 41237 523-TEST MAN 0

3902 41242 GANGADHAR G NERKAR 41242 523-TEST MAN 0

3903 41249 PRABHAKAR G. PORE 41249 523-TEST MAN 0

3904 41253 BHAGWAN G VAITI 41253 523-TEST MAN 0

3905 41256 JAYASHRI S. NAIR 41256 523-TEST MAN 0

3906 41262 SARITA S. GAWDE 41262 523-TEST MAN 0

3907 41263 SHASHIKANT V KAMBLE 41263 523-TEST MAN 0

3908 41264 ASHOK RAMCHANDRA KADAM 41264 523-TEST MAN 0

3909 41266 VIJAY B SAWANT 41266 523-TEST MAN 0

3910 41268 SHIVAJI Y SONAWANE 41268 523-TEST MAN 0

3911 41269 JALINDAR A WALUNJ 41269 523-TEST MAN 0

3912 41273 RAMPALAT KHEDURAM RAM 41273 523-TEST MAN 0

3913 41275 PRABHAKAR U JADHAV 41275 523-TEST MAN 0

3914 41276 POONAM P. TALEKAR 41276 523-TEST MAN 0

3915 41278 BALWANT V. MUTATKAR 41278 523-TEST MAN 0

3916 41286 GYANDEO RAMCHANDRA BHOIR 41286 523-TEST MAN 0

3917 41289 ANIL A. KHARE 41289 523-TEST MAN 0

3918 41291 RAMKRIPAL B. PAL 41291 523-TEST MAN 0

3919 41294 SAVITRI B GANGURDE 41294 523-TEST MAN 0

3920 41301 HARISCHANDRA S SHIRSAT 41301 523-TEST MAN 0

3921 41302 VILAS S. KABBE 41302 523-TEST MAN 0

3922 41304 SHIRAJ I. SHAIKH 41304 523-TEST MAN 0

3923 41310 SADHANA S AYARE 41310 523-TEST MAN 0

3924 41314 ABDUL SAMAD DILAWAR 41314 523-TEST MAN 0

3925 41317 MADHUKAR R. MORE 41317 523-TEST MAN 0

3926 41318 BABANRAO K. WAGH 41318 523-TEST MAN 0

3927 41322 SUREKHA H. DHARMADHIKARI 41322 523-TEST MAN 0

3928 41325 SHARADCHANDRA G. MADNE 41325 523-TEST MAN 0

3929 41355 MAHADEO B CHINCHKAR 41355 523-TEST MAN 0

3930 41356 SUDHIR G. KAMBLI 41356 523-TEST MAN 0

3931 41360 VILAS G KALE 41360 523-TEST MAN 0

3932 41394 JAYWANT S. TEJAM 41394 523-TEST MAN 0

3933 41395 PRADEEP R SHIRKE 41395 523-TEST MAN 0

3934 41399 JEEVAN S. RAORANE 41399 523-TEST MAN 0

3935 41401 PRABHAKAR S AHER 41401 523-TEST MAN 0

3936 41409 BABURAO C INGOLE 41409 523-TEST MAN 0

3937 41416 KISAN G. PAWAR 41416 523-TEST MAN 0

3938 41430 PRAVIN V. DHUMALE 41430 523-TEST MAN 0

3939 41441 GHANSHYAM V. WAKODIKAR 41441 523-TEST MAN 0

3940 41444 ANAND B GAWDE 41444 523-TEST MAN 0

3941 41448 MAHENDRA B. LAVANDE 41448 523-TEST MAN 0

3942 41450 RAVINDRA P. SALVE 41450 523-TEST MAN 0

3943 41452 JAISINGH A. THUKRUL 41452 523-TEST MAN 0

3944 41454 SUDAM P BHOR 41454 523-TEST MAN 0
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3945 41456 SUNIL K KADU 41456 523-TEST MAN 0

3946 41458 ANIL J YERUNKAR 41458 523-TEST MAN 0

3947 41462 VIMAL N WALAKE 41462 523-TEST MAN 0

3948 41469 KUNDA M PAWAR 41469 523-TEST MAN 0

3949 41471 MARIAM SHERKHAN (null) 41471 523-TEST MAN 0

3950 41472 SHARAD H. PAWAR 41472 523-TEST MAN 0

3951 41476 MANJULA Y. LAD 41476 523-TEST MAN 0

3952 41504 EKTEDAR KHAN SAHEBKHAN 41504 523-TEST MAN 0

3953 41509 SANJAY G. HATE 41509 523-TEST MAN 0

3954 41511 GAJANAN N SHENDE 41511 523-TEST MAN 0

3955 41512 MANISHA M JADHAV 41512 523-TEST MAN 0

3956 41517 ARUN R BANE 41517 523-TEST MAN 0

3957 41522 BAJIRAO D NANEKAR 41522 523-TEST MAN 0

3958 41524 SEEMA M. SAPRE 41524 523-TEST MAN 0

3959 41527 PRAKASH H CHAVAN 41527 523-TEST MAN 0

3960 41578 DIGAMBAR HARSHCHANDRA KAMBLI 41578 523-TEST MAN 0

3961 41579 A R HANDIA 41579 523-TEST MAN 0

3962 41583 SUJATA V SHIRSAT 41583 523-TEST MAN 0

3963 41589 SUNETRA P PITRE 41589 523-TEST MAN 0

3964 41595 CHANDRAKANT J. JOSHI 41595 523-TEST MAN 0

3965 41600 KISAN S MUNESHWAR 41600 523-TEST MAN 0

3966 41601 PUSHPA D. PANDEY 41601 523-TEST MAN 0

3967 41602 VIJAY M SAWANT 41602 523-TEST MAN 0

3968 41607 LATA R. PANHALE 41607 523-TEST MAN 0

3969 41612 BABAN M. BHOJNE 41612 523-TEST MAN 0

3970 41614 MADHUKAR G. KADAM 41614 523-TEST MAN 0

3971 41623 ASHOK S WADODKAR 41623 523-TEST MAN 0

3972 41629 YESHWANT E. BELEKER 41629 523-TEST MAN 0

3973 41637 SURYAKANT MURLIDHAR PANDIT 41637 523-TEST MAN 0

3974 41638 SWATI S SANGLI 41638 523-TEST MAN 0

3975 41639 DIPTI DILIP LAKHAN 41639 523-TEST MAN 0

3976 41641 SUNANDA S MOHITE 41641 523-TEST MAN 0

3977 41643 PRATAP R. MAHADIK 41643 523-TEST MAN 0

3978 41650 NIRMALA M DANGE 41650 523-TEST MAN 0

3979 41659 IKABALKHAN N PATHAN 41659 523-TEST MAN 0

3980 41669 SHIVDAS EKNATH BADGUJAR 41669 523-TEST MAN 0

3981 41679 NARMADA M SAKHARKAR 41679 523-TEST MAN 0

3982 41685 KRISHNA L. LAD 41685 523-TEST MAN 0

3983 41686 KALPANA UMAKANT KADAM 41686 523-TEST MAN 0

3984 41691 RAJENDRAPRASAD A PASI 41691 523-TEST MAN 0

3985 41699 SUDAM K GAIKWAD 41699 523-TEST MAN 0

3986 41702 SANDHYA B. DEVANG 41702 523-TEST MAN 0

3987 41708 ASHOK B. MALI. 41708 523-TEST MAN 0

3988 41709 TARACHAND R. MESHRAM 41709 523-TEST MAN 0

3989 41710 DIGAMBAR VASUDEO KHOCHARE 41710 523-TEST MAN 0
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3990 41715 HARIBHAO N. KUMBHAR 41715 523-TEST MAN 0

3991 41719 PRAJAKTA S CHAVAN 41719 523-TEST MAN 0

3992 41738 SINDHU D GAWLI 41738 523-TEST MAN 0

3993 41742 MARIA H. JOHNSON 41742 523-TEST MAN 0

3994 41748 CHANDRAKANT L PATIL 41748 523-TEST MAN 0

3995 41752 BHASKAR O. JAGTAP 41752 523-TEST MAN 0

3996 41753 MANJIRI M PARANJPE 41753 523-TEST MAN 0

3997 41755 PRAKASH B. BHOSLE 41755 523-TEST MAN 0

3998 41758 ANITA SUKHDEV KHANDEKAR 41758 523-TEST MAN 0

3999 41779 NANASAHEB B LOKHANDE 41779 523-TEST MAN 0

4000 41781 PRAKASH L. WARWADEKAR 41781 523-TEST MAN 0
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